WEDNESDAY, 19.04.2023.

Printing time:10:05

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 4241 |KAZCU|KASPYI A. TURAN 1.95(3.30|3.80|3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.45| 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
12:30/4700 AUNS |BULLS AC. ROCKD.C. 4.70|4.20(1.55]6.50|2.20|13.0|3.45]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|5.70 | 5.50|2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.80 | 1.42
13:00[11419KEN2 |GUSII ASSAD 1.55]3.60|6.25]2.40|10.5 1.69]2.05|3.80|3.00 2.10]2.60]1.75|5.70
13:00/ 4290 |UKR 1 |INHULETS RUKH LVIV 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20|4.70]8.50|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
13:00/4743 |SKO 2 |GIMPO BUSAN P. 2.80]2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00/9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]5.30 | 3.99|2.35|8.00]2.20 | 7.50 ]| 1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.85
13:00| 4832 | JPNLC [YOKOHAMA NAGOYA GE 4.90|345|1.70)7.50|2.65|15.04.80]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|7.00 | 7.50|2.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.30 | 1.82
13:00(4833 | JPNLC |[KAWASAKI SHIMIZU 1.80(3.45|4.20|2.75|6.50|4.80| 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.65 | 2.10|1.72 | 4.70| 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.75 | 3.15
13:00(4834 |JPNLC [JUBILO I YOKOH.M. 5.00|3.80|1.62|7.25|2.40]15.0|3.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]6.00 | 5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.55|3.60|1.55|1.85|3.10 | 1.47
13:00| 4835 | JPNLC |KASHIWA A.NIIGATA 2.40]3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45| 2.80
13:00| 4836 | JPNLC |SAPPORO SANGAN 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.90| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.00
13:00| 4837 |JPNLC |[FUKUOKA KASHIMA 3.15|3.15]2.25]5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70 ] 2.20 | 9.50]|2.05 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65| 3.20 | 2.40
13:00(4838 | JPNLC [S.HIROSH. VISSEL K. 1.68|3.50(5.00]2.60|7.50|4.50|14.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.55|1.95]|1.70 |4.40|2.55|12.0]1.82|2.30]1.70 | 3.90
13:00/ 4840 | JPNLC |C.OSAKA KYOTO PS 1.70|3.45|4.90]2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
13:00( 4851 |JPNLC |[TOKYO GAMBA 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20 | 4.40]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.50 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.60
13:30/4735 |SKO 2 |G.SANGMU JEONN.D. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.87 | 6.00]2.35|9.00|1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.10
13:30/4736 |SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY ANSAN G. 3.00|3.30|2.25]4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25]|1.87 |6.00|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.00
13:30/4839 |JPNLC |URAWA BELLM.S. 1.95]3.35(3.70]3.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75|3.10 | 2.40]1.85|5.502.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25]1.97 | 3.10
14:00111223 UGA 1 |URA SC KAMP.CITY 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.70]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20)4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
14:00| 4242 |KAZCU|AKTOBE ATYRAU 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.80
14:00( 4243 |KAZCU/KARAGANDY |OKZHETPES 2.40|3.05|2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
14:00/ 4870 |THA C |POL.TERO BANGK.UTD 4.5013.50|1.75]7.00 | 2.75 1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60 1.82]2.25]3.50 |1.72
14:45| 8575 |GRE2ANIKI VOL. ANAGEN.K. 2.30/3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00]|2.40 |9.50]2.10|2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
14:45| 8576 |GRE2A/AEP IRAK. MAKEDON. 1.92(3.30|3.90|3.10|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.45|1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55|2.05 | 3.60
14:45| 8578 | GRE2B|PAE CHAN. APOLL.S. 5.80|3.40|1.63]|10.0|2.55]|18.0|4.70|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|11.0|8.50|3.10|13.0|1.82|5.80]2.35|3.00|6.25 | 2.05
14:45|8579 |GRE2B|AEK Il KALITHEA 7.25/4.10]1.43]113.0|2.10]28.0|3.05|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|10.5|10.0|2.95|18.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.95|2.30|5.20 | 1.52
14:45| 8580 | GRE2B|KIFISIAS PROODEFT. 1.15|6.75|16.0]1.53|27.0|1.97 |65.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.401.721.30| 1.35|2.95|3.99 | 23.0 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 1.27 | 9.50
14:45|8581 | GRE2A/ALMOPOS VERIA 2.40]2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.00/9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
14:45| 8594 | GRE2B|EPISKOPI KALAMATA 8.50|3.70|1.45|17.0|2.25]33.0|3.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 16.0 | 16.0| 3.70 | 23.0| 1.75 | 4.80 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 9.00 | 1.85
14:45| 8852 | GRE2A THESPROT. LARISA 8.00/4.10|1.40]15.0|2.05]35.0|3.05|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 13.0|14.0]3.35|22.0|1.62|3.99|2.30 |2.70|6.75 | 1.57
15:00111420 KEN2 |COASTAL H MWAT.UTD 2.00|3.45|3.45|13.10|5.30 2.29|1.55|240|2.15 1.53|1.75]|1.75 | 2.50
15:0011421/KEN2 |DARAJANI KAJIADO 1.50|3.70|7.00]2.30| 13.0 1.62]2.15|4.00 | 3.15 2.30|2.801.77 | 6.50
15:00[11422 KEN2 |MCF KISUMU AS 2.25]3.30|3.00|3.60 | 5.00 1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 1.7312.25|2.15|2.75
15:00({3731 |KEN 1 |TUSKER WAZITO 1.25(5.2011.0|1.72|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.401.77 | 1.40|1.40 | 3.10| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
15:00| 4871 |THA C |BUR.UTD. SINGHTAR. 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.25|9.00 2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45 1.73]2.101.55 | 3.90
15:00| 5341 |TUR3A BALIKESIR PAZARSPOR 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.35|2.60| 1.87 | 5.90|2.30 |9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
15:00| 5342  TUR3A|KASTAMON. KARACABEY 3.30/3.20|2.15|5.60|3.50]9.50 | 6.75| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.30 | 9.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.97 | 2.65 | 3.35 | 2.35
15:00| 5343 |TUR3A ETIMESGUT KIRKLAR. 2.85|2.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40]2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
15:00| 5344 | TUR3A|USAKSPOR FETHIYES. 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.40
15:00| 5345 |TUR3A|SERIK B. ZONGULDAK 1.70|3.50 | 4.80]2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90 | 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
15:00| 5346 [TUR3A BUCA HEKIM.T. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]|2.40 |9.50]|1.92|2.55|2.15 | 3.30
15:00| 5347 |TUR3A KIRSEHIR. VAN SPOR 2.90|3.15|2.40|4.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50]|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.55
15:00| 5348 [TUR3A|KOCAELI ISKENDER. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80|2.30 | 3.70
15:00| 5351 |TUR3B|ESENLER ANKARASP. 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00]5.00| 13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.80|2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.55|11.0]1.90 | 2.40|1.77 | 3.70
15:00| 5352 |TUR3B|NAZILLI ISPART.D. 2.35|3.20|2.90|3.804.90]7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00 | 1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
15:00| 5353 |TUR3B|SOMASPOR ARNAVUTK. 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.45|1.92 | 6.00|2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 ]| 2.10 | 3.80
15:00( 5354 | TUR3B|BURSASPOR  |MENEMEN 2.35|3.20|2.90]3.80|4.907.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.15 | 7.75| 1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
15:00|5355 | TUR3B|CORUM BE. INEGOLSP. 1.28|5.00|10.01.77|18.0|2.40|50.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45]|1.40 | 3.15] 3.35| 22.0 | 2.05 | 2.40 [ 1.35 | 6.00
15:00(5942 |AZE C |TURANT. NEFTCHI 5.60|3.70|1.588.50|2.40]16.0|3.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.50 | 7.50|2.75| 12.0| 1.67 | 4.30| 1.90 | 2.35 | 4.40 | 1.67
15:00/8582 |[ETH 1 |ARB.MINCH ETH.BUNNA 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.25|8.00]2.35|8.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
15:15| 8577 | GRE2A| PANSERR. PANATH.II 1.2814.90|10.5]1.80|18.0|2.45|55.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.97 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.45|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.55|2.90 | 1.45 | 7.75
16:00[11224 UGA 1 |UPDF VIPERS 4.50|3.45|1.75]7.00|2.75]13.0|5.10|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.75 |6.50|2.65 | 12.0|1.82 |5.70 | 1.98 | 2.55|4.10 | 1.87
16:0011225/UGA 1 |ONDUPAR. BRIGHT S. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 | 3.70 | 2.25 | 8.00] 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
16:00(11234 CZE3A |DUK.P.M21 ZBUZANI 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.70 | 2.30| 1.65|4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
16:00111235/ALB  |KASTRIOTI BYLIS 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
16:00[11236/UGA 1 |VILLA ARUA HILL 1.80]3.35|4.40]2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|3.15|2.35]|1.82 |6.00|2.65| 11.0]2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
16:00(2761 |MNE 1 |[JEDINSTVO JEZERO 2.25|3.10]3.20]3.70|5.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
16:00| 2762 |MNE 1 |RUDAR P. BUDUCNOST 5.10|3.60|1.65|8.00|2.55]|16.0|4.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]7.00 |7.50|2.65|12.0]|1.77 | 4.70]1.95|2.50 | 4.30 | 1.75
16:00| 3555 |CZE 2 |TRINEC PRIBRAM 2.50(3.25|2.70|4.104.40]7.75|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
16:00| 4244 [KAZCU|TOBOL K. AKSU 1.75/3.40|4.60[2.80|8.00|5.10| 15.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
16:00| 4245 |KAZCU|KAIRAT A. AKZHAYIK 1.53|3.80|6.00)2.30|10.0|3.50|18.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80|1.62|3.99]|2.75|14.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
16:15|8588 |MAL 1 |SEP.SABAH KELANTAN 1.28|5.30|9.00|1.72|16.0|2.25|50.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 | 1.35|1.35|2.85| 3.05| 18.0| 1.83 | 2.05| 1.27 | 4.60
16:30/ 4363 |RUS C |AKRON T. SPART.M. 6.504.00|1.48|11.0]2.20]25.0|3.30|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]9.00 | 8.50|2.85|15.0]|1.60 | 3.70]|1.92|2.30 | 4.60 | 1.55
17:00111226/BIH C |ZRINJSKI TUZLA C. (3:0) 1.2714.80(12.0]1.82|23.0]2.60|60.0|1.69|2.05|3.70|2.95]|2.30 |1.60]1.50 | 3.70|4.20 | 33.0 | 2.85|3.20 ]| 1.52| 10.0
17:00/ 5304 |TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. KASIMPASA 2.40|3.45|290|3.80|4.70]7.50|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.35|2.80|1.83|5.80|1.90|7.00|1.53 |1.80|2.00|2.30
17:00/ 5305 |TUR 1 |ISTANBUL. ANTALYA 3.00|3.40|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.50|7.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]4.90|3.90|2.05|7.50]1.93|6.50]1.63|2.002.60|2.10
17:00(8590 |MAL 1 [PDRM JOHOR DT 22.0]12.0/1.05|33.0|1.23]65.0|1.57|3.20|1.30|1.73 | 1.80]28.0 | 25.0|3.99|23.0|1.20 | 2.00|2.55|2.65|7.50 | 1.08
17:00/8591 [MAL 1 |PERAK NEGERI S. 5.60|3.70|1.588.50|2.40]|17.0|3.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.65|4.20]|1.85|2.30|4.30 | 1.62
17:30/5886 |[LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. RIGAS 9.50/4.90|1.30]|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|13.0|12.0|3.35]/19.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.90 | 2.10|5.40 | 1.32
18:0011029/PT23P |RIO A.M23 GIL V.M23 2.80|3.35|/2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00|7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.30 | 2.00
18:00/11041/CZH3B|PREPERE SLOVAN U. 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50 | 4.00]6.50 | 7.75]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 3.15 |2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.10
18:00/ 1262 BLR C [NEMAN GR. BATE BOR. 3.2013.30|2.15|5.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00] 1.90 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25| 2.85 | 2.05




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}riE:’fGéﬁEj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

18:00/ 3541 |CZE 2 |SLA.P.II VLASIM 2.25|3.40]2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50|8.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77|5.40]|1.87 | 6.75]1.55|1.80| 1.90 | 2.25
18:00/ 3549 |CZE 2 |DUKLA S.O0LOM.Il 1.60|3.70|5.40]|2.40|8.00|3.80|16.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.85]|1.65 |4.20|2.55|12.0|1.80|2.25]1.60 | 3.99
18:00| 3550 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV VYSKOV 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
18:00| 3551 |[CZE 2 \VARNSDORF  |JIHLAVA 2.05|3.35[/3.40|13.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.25|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
18:00(3552 |CZE 2 |SK LISEN M.TABORS. 1.80(3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/3.15]2.30|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.95|2.55|1.92| 3.90
18:00| 3553 |CZE 2 |KARVINA CHRUDIM 1.703.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50| 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 |2.00|1.75 |4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35]1.72 | 3.90
18:00| 3554 |CZE 2 |OPAVA S.PRAG.II 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
18:00| 4247 |[KAZCU|/ASTANA KYZYLORDA 1.55|3.70 | 6.00]2.40|10.0|3.90|20.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.92| 1.67 | 4.20| 3.00 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
18:00|4451 |SVK C [SKALICA SLOVANB.(1:2) |7.75|4.50|1.37|14.0|1.93|33.0|2.65|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|10.5|10.0|2.90 | 16.0|1.47 |3.25|1.88|2.15]|4.80 | 1.40
18:00(5707 |FIN 1 |KUPS HONKA 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.30 |9.50]2.00|2.85|2.80 | 3.15
18:00|5708 |[FIN 1 |HELSINKI VPS 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.05|14.0|3.00 | 35.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.30 | 1.67 | 1.62 | 3.90| 3.30 | 22.0 | 2.25|2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
18:00| 5804 [EST 1 |TAMMEKA TALLIN K. 2.45|3.202.75]|4.00 | 4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.60
18:00| 5805 |[EST 1 |PARNU V. TRANS N. 2.85|3.25|2.35]|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.70]2.05|7.50|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
18:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS PANEVEZIS 8.50|4.50|1.35]|16.0|1.92]35.0|2.75|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50| 13.0 | 12.0]3.20 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 5.70 | 1.42
18:00| 8583 [ETH 1 |LEGETAFO B.D.KEN. 13.0/5.80(1.20]23.0|1.63]65.0/2.15|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|19.0|18.0]|3.70 | 23.0| 1.40 | 3.05]2.70 | 3.00 | 8.00 | 1.32
18:00| 8584 | CZH3B|KOLIN SOKOL Z. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
18:00/ 8593 |CZH3B|CHLUMEC SOKOL BR. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.50/1.80|1.80 |3.00|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.00 |6.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.50
19:00(11483 CIV MIMOSAS soL 1.48|3.80|7.00]2.25|13.0 1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00 2.25|2.75|1.67 | 6.00
19:00/ 4361 |RUS C |[KRASNODAR  |KRYLYA 1.95]3.35(3.70]3.10|5.7015.70 | 10.0| 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75|3.10 | 2.40]1.85 | 5.502.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25]1.97 | 3.10
19:00/ 4362 |RUS C |CSKA URAL 1.65|3.50(5.30]2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.70 |2.05]|1.77 | 4.90|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
19:00| 5261 |[CYPPT|ANORTHOS. KARMIOT. 1.703.50(4.80]2.65|7.25|4.40 | 14.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
19:00|5264 |CYPPT|AEL LIM. ENOSIS P. 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
19:00/5806 |[EST 1 [NOMME FLORA 4.10|3.40(1.85]|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.60]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]6.00|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.701.90 | 2.50]3.70 | 1.97
19:00/5844 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. KAUNAS Z. 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30|2.15|9.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
19:00/ 5888 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA AUDA RIGA 4.10|3.40|1.8516.50|2.90|13.0|5.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.00 | 5.902.55|10.5|1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.45]3.50 | 1.92
19:00| 8585 | CZH3C|HRANICE HLUCIN 4.00(3.80(1.70|5.80 | 2.50|10.0 | 4.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.405.20 | 4.80]2.20 |9.00|1.62|4.10|1.65|1.97 | 2.80 | 1.60
19:15/11365MALI1 |O.CREAT. BOUGOUNI 2.45|2.70|3.10|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
19:30111155BIH C |ZELJEZN. VELEZ (0:1) 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.705.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.20 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
19:30| 5609 [NOR 1 |LILLESTRO STROMSG. 1.63]3.90|5.50]2.45|8.00|4.00|18.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.20|1.85]|1.60|3.90|2.45|11.0]1.60|1.97]|1.55| 3.45
19:30/ 5681 [NOR1 |LYNW ROA W 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.10 1.85[1.75|2.85|2.55 1.67|2.05]1.90 | 2.65
19:30| 5682 [NOR1 |AVALDSN.W BRANN W 13.0(8.001.13]19.0|1.35 2.7011.35/1.87 | 1.90 1.9212.05|5.30|1.15
19:45/1601 |[NLD 1 |GO AHEAD RKC WAAL. 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.50|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|3.35|2.65|1.90|6.00|2.25|9.50|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.85
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |BAROCKST. HESEN K. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.05|8.00|1.73 |2.25|2.15|2.75
20:00| 3231 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. BERLINER 1.65]3.70(4.90]|2.50|7.25|4.00|13.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.85]|1.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55| 3.15
20:00| 3232 |D 4NE |COTTBUS CZ JENA 2.00/3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.85| 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
20:00| 3261 |DE 4V |MARIENB. MUNSTER 7.2514.40|1.40|12.0|1.97]32.0|2.75|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 9.00|2.75|14.0| 1.45|3.30| 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
20:00| 5683 NOR1 |VOLER.W STABEK W 1.15]7.50|11.0]1.40|16.0 2.70|1.35|1.871.90 1.85|2.001.15|4.70
20:00| 5842 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA ZALGIRIS 7.5014.101.42|14.0|2.05]|32.0|3.00/1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|11.0|{10.0|3.00 | 18.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.95 | 2.30 | 5.30 | 1.50
20:00| 8592 | DEUW |DUISBUR.W WOLFSB.W 23.0|12.0/1.03132.0|1.20 2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80 2.60(2.70|7.75 | 1.05
20:05| 5684 |INOR1 |ASANE W ROSENB.W 9.50|6.50 | 1.20|15.0 | 1.50 2.37 |1.45|2.05| 2.00 2.10]2.30]|4.80|1.22
20:30| 4482 |ISL C |STJARNAN 1BV 1.85]3.80(3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 |4.30| 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 ]| 1.62 | 2.35
20:30| 5306 | TUR 1 |KONYASP. DEMIRSPOR 2.60|3.35|/2.70|4.20|4.40]8.00|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.50| 1.95 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.25
20:30| 5307 | TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. FENERBAH. 4.10]3.50|1.906.25|2.95|12.0|5.40|2.03(1.70|2.75|2.55]|5.70 | 5.40]2.30 | 10.0| 1.77 | 5.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 3.05 | 1.85
20:30| 8757 |[SWI3 |BREITENR. KRIENS 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25| 1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
20:30| 8758 |[SWI3 |RAPPERSW. S.NYONNA. 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.20]9.00|5.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75]|1.70 | 5.10| 1.52 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.82
20:30| 8759 |[SWI3 |BAVOIS YOUN.B.II 1.95|3.80|3.05|2.85|4.7015.30|8.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.35|2.15]|1.60 |4.30|1.75 | 6.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.52 | 1.97
21:00{11042 ENGP |BRIGHTO.W EVERTON W 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.50 | 3.05 1.961.75|2.90| 2.55 1.70|2.0512.85|1.90
21:00[11237|SWI3 |BULLE BADEN 2.35/3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90]6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.00 | 2.60| 1.72 | 5.40|1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95
21:00| 1565 |GUA1 |DEP.IZT. COMUNIC. 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
21:00| 4483 |ISL C |FJOLNIR BREIDABL. 7.00|5.00(1.33]|10.0|1.75]32.0|2.40|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|8.50|7.75|2.35|12.0|1.37 | 2.40|1.55 | 1.72|3.10 | 1.20
21:00| 4484 |ISL C |LEIKNIR SELFOSS 1.95|3.80(3.10]2.95|4.80|5.30|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.45|2.15]1.60 | 4.50|1.82 |6.75|1.45|1.65]1.62 | 2.15
21:00| 5685 [NOR1 |LSK KV.W ARNA B.W 1.12/8.50(13.011.32|19.0 2.701.35|1.87|1.90 1.97 12.1511.13|5.30
21:00| 8760 |[SWI3 |YF JUVEN. BIEL 3.70|3.80|1.77]5.40|2.70]10.0 | 4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.90 | 4.30]2.10|9.00|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 1.65
21:00| 8853 |[SWI3 |BRUHL CHAM 2.15|3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
21:00| 8854 |ISWI3 |ZURICH II BASEL Il 1.75]4.00|3.60]2.60|5.20|4.30|9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 |4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.52| 2.35
21:00| 8855 |SWI3 |ETOILE C. ST.GAL.Il 1.4814.40|5.2012.00|6.75|3.05|15.0{2.901.30|1.80|1.85|1.67 | 1.55]1.45|3.05|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.52]1.27 | 2.55
21:00| 8887 |ARE 1 |AL AIN SHARJAH 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80| 1.87 | 6.25]2.05|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
21:00| 8888 |ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. AJMAN 2.20|3.35|3.05]|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92|7.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
21:00| 8889 |ARE 1 |WASL BANNI YAS 1.55]3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72]1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98]1.47 | 3.50
21:15| 8857 |[ENGP |MAN.UTD W ARSENAL W 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70 1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50 1.57|1.87]2.15|2.05
21:30/1564 | GUA1 |MUNICIPAL MALACAT. 1.48|4.00|6.50]2.20|11.0|3.30|25.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75|1.62|3.90| 2.95| 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.45| 1.62 | 5.00
21:30| 2504 |WE1P |FLINT.UTD CAERNARF. 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50 | 4.00]6.50 | 7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.60| 1.75|5.40|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.87 | 2.00
21:45| 2297 UKPS |TRURO C. SALISBURY 1.3314.90(7.00/1.80|10.5|2.40|32.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.62 |1.45]|1.40 |3.00|2.55|14.0|1.70|1.95]1.30| 3.70
21:45| 2298 UKPS |SUPERMAR. POOLE 2.45|3.702.45|3.703.70|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
21:45|2931 |QAT 1 |AL MARKH. AL SHAMAL 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.0011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
21:45| 8851 |[ENG 2 |QPR NORWICH 3.25|3.35|2.25|5.40|3.60]|10.0|7.25|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.40 | 4.50]2.30|9.50|1.97 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.25
21:45| 8856 |[ENG 2 |WATFORD CARDIFF 2.00|3.40|3.90]3.20|6.50]6.25|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.60|2.70]1.95|6.25]|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60|2.25| 3.70
21:45| 8860 BAH 1 |MUHARRAQ BAHREI.C. 1.285.00|10.0/1.80|18.0]2.40|50.0|1.96 |1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90|1.50]|1.45|3.25|3.50 | 23.0|2.35|2.70|1.40| 6.75
21:45| 8871 |ENG 2 |SWANSEA PRESTON 2.15|3.35|3.45|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.60 | 2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.40 | 9.50|1.82 |2.45|2.25| 3.20
21:45|8872 |[ENG 2 |[BLACKBURN  |COVENTRY 2.55|3.25|2.85|4.204.70]9.00 | 9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.70
21:45|8891 |BAH 1 |MANAMA AL BUD. 1.1816.00|15.0]1.58|25.0]2.05|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.72|1.35]|1.37 | 3.003.90 | 23.0 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 1.30 | 9.00
22:00| 1292 | COAP2BOGOTA ORSOMARSO |2.20|3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60|7.00|9.50]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75|2.35|9.50|2.05|2.80|2.50 | 3.45
22:00| 6437 |CL INTER BENFICA (2:0) 2.20|3.50|3.50]3.50|5.60]7.00|11.0]1.85|1.95|3.45|/2.90|3.60|2.90|1.95|6.75]|2.40|9.50|1.80 |2.35|2.20 | 3.15
22:00/6438 |CL BAYERN MAN.CITY (0:3) 2.70|3.80|2.60|4.60|4.20]8.50|7.75|2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10|3.50 | 3.20| 1.85|5.40|1.77 | 4.80 | 1.43 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.92
22:00| 8861 [ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. HULL 1.48|4.40|6.75|2.10|11.013.20|30.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.452.05 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60|2.80 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.50 | 4.20
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22:00| 8862 [ENG 2 |READING LUTON 4.30]3.40|1.90|7.25|3.05]|15.0|5.90|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]7.25|6.50]2.70 | 12.0| 1.95|6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65|4.20 | 2.20
22:10| 1461 /ARG C|SAN MART. DEP.MORON 2.40|2.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
22:15| 3929 [EGY 1 |PHARCO G.AL MEH. 2.05|2.80|4.20]|3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.05|6.50]|2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
22:15| 3930 EGY 1 |GEISH FUTURE 3.45|3.05(2.15]|5.80|3.60]|10.0|6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40|2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00|2.10 (2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
22:15/3933 |[EGY 1 |NB EGYPT HARAS 1.90(3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.92 |1 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
22:15| 4485 |ISL C |FRAM THROTT.R. 1.35/4.80|6.75]1.80|10.5|2.50|28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.55|1.40]|1.40 |2.65|2.40|12.0]|1.52|1.80]1.25| 3.25
23:00| 1289 |COAP2R.S.ANDR. LLANEROS 2.45|2.95|3.0014.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
23:00| 1293 |COAP2 BARRANQ. LEONES 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.20|2.20|9.00|2.10 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
23:00/1492 |[ECU 2 |CUNIBURO VARGAS T. 2.30]3.05|3.15|3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.30 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00] 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.35
23:00/ 1493 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. BUH.ULVR 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10| 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
23:00| 1567 |GUA1 |S.LUC.G. DEP.GUAS. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10|2.35|8.50|2.25|7.50|2.00 |2.85|3.10 | 2.90
23:00/1788 |CRI 1 |MUNIC.GR. ALAJUEL. 5.60|4.00|1.5318.50(2.20|17.0|3.35|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.75|6.25]|2.35|11.0|1.52 | 3.45|1.60 | 1.92|3.35 | 1.45
23:00|4481|ISL C |KEFLAVIK AKRANES 2.15|3.702.80]3.30|4.40]5.80|8.00|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65]|4.90|1.77 |5.90|1.37 | 1.60| 1.65 | 1.95
23:30/ 1297 |COAP2 ATLE.JAM. TIGRES 2.45|3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
00:30{11366/CFR  |SETIF EL EULMA 1.3514.60(7.2511.90|11.0]2.65|30.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.87|1.50]1.50|3.25|2.90|15.0]1.95|2.20]1.40|4.80
00:30| 1451 |[ELSV1 |CD AGUILA SANTAT. 1.4813.80|7.00]2.20|13.0|3.50|28.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.55|1.85]|1.62|4.10|3.20 | 19.0]2.15|2.60| 1.65 | 6.00
00:55[11603| COPAL NAC.MONT. IND.MED. 1.90|3.45|4.20]3.05|6.75|5.80 | 14.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.45|2.5011.90 |6.00/2.70 | 11.0]1.95|2.55]2.10| 3.90
00:55/11619 SUDA |GUARAN.A. DANUBIO 2.15]3.30|3.50|3.50|5.90]7.0011.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.55 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.50
00:55|1566 |GUA1 |DEP.MIXCO ANTIGUA 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35]|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
00:55| 3901 MAR 1 |SALMI UNION T. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
00:55|3902 |MAR 1 |FUS RABAT JADIDA 1.5213.45|7.50]2.35|14.0|4.00|27.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.20 | 2.05]1.75 | 5.00| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 8.00
02:00/11025USL 1 |CHARLOTTE UN.OMAHA 2.15/3.70|2.80|3.45|4.60|6.25|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.00 | 2.55
02:00| 1290 | COAP2/QUINDIO REAL KAR. 1.80(3.40|4.30|2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.15|2.35|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60|2.05 | 4.10
02:00| 1568 |GUA1 |D.XINAB. DEP.ACH. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.921.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
02:00| 1725 |[MEX 2 |TAPATIO MINER.Z. 1.85]3.45(4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10 | 11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20|1.75 |4.90|2.35 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
02:00/1789 |CRI 1 |GUADAL.FC SAN CARL. 2.70|3.302.45]4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.15
02:30[11043/USL 1 |GREENV.T. C.V.FUEGO 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.15|4.90]6.00|9.00|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90|3.40|2.60|1.87|6.00]|2.15|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.10 | 2.90
02:30| 1299 |COAP2 CORTULUA BOCA CALI 1.65|3.50(5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.85|2.05]|1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.80
03:00{11604 COPAL|RIVER PL. S.CRISTAL 1.1318.50(19.0|1.42|30.0|1.90|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.53|1.23]|1.30|2.40|4.30|23.0]|2.30|2.45]1.20| 8.50
03:00{11617|SUDA |DEFENS.J. AMER.MIN. 2.45|3.25(12.95]14.10(4.90]8.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.10|3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20 |9.00|1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.90
03:00/1494 [ECU 2 |IMBABURA N.DE OCT. 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82| 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
03:30{11591 COPAL|CORINTH. ARGEN.JR. 1.9713.35(4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|15.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.90 |2.65]|1.98 |6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.85]2.35| 4.30
03:30[{11593| COPAL FLAMENGO NUBLENSE 1.15]7.75|{19.0|1.45]|30.0|1.97|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.53|1.25]|1.30 |2.45|4.30 | 23.0|2.25|2.45]1.22| 8.50
03:30/1530 |BRCN |CEARA CE SPORT R. 2.20]3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00)3.80 |2.95|1.97 | 6.50]|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
04:00/11588 COPAL|COLO COLO MONAGAS 1.35(4.90|9.50|1.93|17.0|2.80|40.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.60]2.00 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.40|3.45|19.0|2.10 | 2.35| 1.47 | 6.50
04:00/1281 |COL A |CHICO AM.CALI 2.80|3.00|2.55|4.80|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30 | 3.99|2.35|8.00]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.80
04:05|1727 MEX 2 |CELAYA A.LA PAZ 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.50|3.70 | 17.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.82]|1.62 | 4.10|2.75|12.0|1.80 | 2.25]1.60 | 4.10
04:15| 1452 [ELSV1 |ALIANZA CHALATEN. 1.3714.40|8.001.97|14.0|2.80 | 33.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.95|1.55]1.52 |3.35|3.10 | 19.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.45 | 5.40
04:30/1790 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. GUANACAS. 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00|2.30 | 9.00|1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
05:00{11605COPAL B.GUAYAQ. BOLIVAR 1.63]3.80|5.70|2.45|8.50|4.10| 18.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55|2.35|1.88|1.67 |4.30|2.60 | 13.0]1.75|2.10]1.65 | 4.10
05:00({11621/SUDA |LDU QUITO MAGALANES 1.33]5.00{10.0/1.87|18.0]2.70|55.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|1.88 |1.52|1.52 |3.25|3.40|17.0]2.00|2.25]1.42| 6.00
05:00| 1569 |GUA1 |XELAJU COBAN IM. 1.80]3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.70 |2.45]|1.92 |6.00|3.05|12.0]2.25|3.00]2.30 | 5.40
05:00/1795 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. ZELEDON 1.15]7.00|15.0|1.47|25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.55|1.25]1.30 |2.503.70 | 22.0|2.50 | 2.75]1.20 | 7.00
05:00| 6601 |INTFR |USA MEXICO 2.50(3.15|3.00|4.20|5.10]8.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.25|10.0]|1.92|2.65|2.65 | 3.10
06:05|1730 |MEX 2 |RAYAI TEPATITL. 2.3013.25[2.95|3.704.90]|7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50|2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75




